
Coaches Phone Email

Team 1 Erin Hart 516-662-9378 erinklimkowski@gmail.com

Team 2

Kerri Flynn                                             

Kim Gould                      

917-533-4512                            

516-524-0632

kerri.escobedo@gmail.com     

kimberlyd13@gmail.com

Team 3

Matthew Horton                            

Andrew Mancuso

917-992-5688                                

570-656-9167

mchorton72713@yahoo.com  

amancuso13@gmail.com

Team 4

Joshua Hudson                      

Rocco Tenebruso

516-491-6766                                     

516-998-6682

jhudson217@gmail.com       

roccoedwardtenebruso@gma

il.com

Date Near the door court Far side court

Thu, Dec 11, 2025
Team 1 vs Team 2 — 

5:30pm

Team 3 vs Team 4 — 

5:30pm

Thu, Dec 18, 2025
Team 2 vs Team 4 — 

5:30pm

Team 1 vs Team 3 — 

5:30pm

Thu, Jan 8, 2026
Team 2 vs Team 3 — 

5:30pm

Team 1 vs Team 4 — 

5:30pm

Thu, Jan 15, 2026
Team 1 vs Team 2 — 

5:30pm

Team 3 vs Team 4 — 

5:30pm

Thu, Jan 22, 2026
Team 2 vs Team 4 — 

5:30pm

Team 1 vs Team 3 — 

5:30pm

Thu, Jan 29, 2026
Team 2 vs Team 3 — 

5:30pm

Team 1 vs Team 4 — 

5:30pm

Thu, Feb 5, 2026
Team 1 vs Team 2 — 

5:30pm

Team 3 vs Team 4 — 

5:30pm

Thu, Feb 12, 2026
Team 2 vs Team 4 — 

5:30pm

Team 1 vs Team 3 — 

5:30pm

Thu, Feb 26, 2026
Team 2 vs Team 3 — 

5:30pm

Team 1 vs Team 4 — 

5:30pm

Thu, Mar 5, 2026
Team 1 vs Team 2 — 

5:30pm

Team 3 vs Team 4 — 

5:30pm

Thu, Mar 12, 2026
Team 2 vs Team 4 — 

5:30pm

Team 1 vs Team 3 — 

5:30pm

Thu, Mar 19, 2026
Team 2 vs Team 3 — 

5:30pm

Team 1 vs Team 4 — 

5:30pm


